STATE OF CALIFORNIA

Arnold Schwarzenegger, Governor

STATE ALLOCATION BOARD
1130 K Street, Suite 400

Sacramento, California 95814
http://www.dgs.ca.gov/opsc

Implementation Committee
2009 MEETING CALENDAR

January 2009 - Cancelled

Thursday, February 19, 2009
California State Capitol

10t Street and Capitol Mall, Room 4202
Sacramento, California

Thursday, March 12, 2009
Legislative Office Building
1020 N Street, Room 100
Sacramento, California

Friday, April 3, 2009
Legislative Office Building
1020 N Street, Room 100
Sacramento, California

Friday, May 1, 2009
Legislative Office Building
1020 N Street, Room 100
Sacramento, California

Friday, June 5, 2009*
Legislative Office Building
1020 N Street, Room 100
Sacramento, California

Thursday, July 16, 2009
Legislative Office Building
1020 N Street, Room 100
Sacramento, California

Thursday, August 6, 2009
Legislative Office Building
1020 N Street, Room 100
Sacramento, California

Thursday, September 3, 2009
Legislative Office Building
1020 N Street, Room 100
Sacramento, California

Thursday, October 1, 2009*
Legislative Office Building
1020 N Street, Room 100
Sacramento, California

Thursday, November 5, 2009
Legislative Office Building
1020 N Street, Room 100
Sacramento, California

December 2009 — Only if Necessary

* Please note: this meeting may be rescheduled to a location outside of Sacramento.

Meeting times are scheduled from 9:30 am to 3:30 pm with a 1-hour lunch break.
Meeting times, dates and locations are subject to change.



